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Raw 
Score 

Scale 
Score Performance Level 

0 100 

Level I: Developing 

1 139 
2 166 
3 181 
4 193 
5 202 
6 209 
7 217 
8 223 
9 229 
10 235 
11 241 
12 246 
13 252 
14 257 
15 263 
16 268 
17 274 
18 279 
19 284 
20 289 
21 294 
22 300 

Level II: Satisfactory 

23 304 
24 309 
25 314 
26 319 
27 324 
28 329 
29 335 
30 340 
31 346 
32 352 
33 359 
34 365 

Level III: Accomplished 

35 376 
36 386 
37 399 
38 417 
39 448 
40 502 
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